General information about company

Scrip code 532410

NSE Symbol na

MSEI Symbol na

ISIN INE330E01023

Name of the company

TRANSCORP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular CSINO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.19
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0.2
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.2
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.19
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.19




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Sharcholding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Cateso Category of | Nos. Of aid aid- nderlvin shares held total no. of shares
89 | shareholder | shareholders | P P paic-up u ymng _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@D equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = dV)+ Total as a

) (I11) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) 2 % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total 00
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 8 23271004 23271004 73.05 23271004 23271004 | 73.05
Group

(B) Public 4393 8585790 8585790 26.95 8585790 8585790 |26.95
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 4401 31856794 31856794 100 31856794 31856794 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa% Number of Sfle z:ire: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in g thegwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying | €OmVersion of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible X
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XTI equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as ;
I shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible ¢ held in
U 1D convertible Wu S arl M€ | securities a fP (fl:rlc etn (f £e Asa Asa dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of |2 ¢hured % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) share capital) u u u
(X) Warrants No. total | No. | total
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ (a) Shares [ (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.05 23271004
Group
(B) Public 26.95 21450 | 0.25 8510016 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21450 ( 0.07 31781020 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Ehareholdmg asa | class of securities (1X)
Nos. Of paid up Pa.rtly No. Of ghares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) : paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, az 0
(1I0) shares held . IV)HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class ce: | Class ota
(V) held (V) (VD) %of (A+BHC2) |3 08 |8 | Torl | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 5459205 5459205 | 17.14 5459205 5459205 | 17.14
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 17811799 17811799 | 55.91 17811799 17811799 | 55.91
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 23271004 23271004 | 73.05 23271004 23271004 | 73.05
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 23271004 23271004 | 73.05 23271004 23271004 | 73.05
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 4 2522 2522 0.01 2522 2522 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 2522 2522 0.01 2522 2522 0.01
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
© Investors Category II 2 418 418 0 418 418 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 418 418 0 418 418 0




3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
(f) and Protection Fund | 2 69606 69606 0.22 69606 69606 0.22
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal 4014 3696645 3696645 | 11.6 3696645 3696645 | 11.6
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 4 777829 777820 | 2.44 777829 777829 | 2.4
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
1) (NRIs) 199 58211 58211 0.18 58211 58211 0.18
1) Bodies Corporate 61 3289907 3289907 10.33 3289907 3289907 |[10.33
(m) Any Other (specify) | 107 690652 690652 2.17 690652 690652 | 2.17
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4387 8582850 8582850 26.94 8582850 8582850 |[26.94
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)*+(B) 4393 8585790 8585790 26.95 8585790 8585790 |26.95
(2)+B)3)HB)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Toml (A+B+C2 4401 31856794 31856794 | 100 31856794 31856794 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 4401 31856794 31856794 | 100 31856794 31856794 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Nuril{ber.of pledged or b o

No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XI1I) encumbered uI.Ii © ho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) cquity Shares
Sr. . . . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a% fema ;}iflze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. gflto'ﬁal No. | of total orm (XIV) Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-

(a) (VID+H(X) As a (a) ares (a) | Shares category | category | catcgory
% of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 17.14 5459205
(d) 5591 17811799
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 73.05 23271004
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.05 23271004
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.01 0 0 1511 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0 0 1511 0 0 0




M

2) Institutions (Foreign)

(e) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4 Non-institutions

) 0.22 0 0 69606 0 0 0
(2) 11.6 214501 0.58 3636097 0 0 0
(h) 2.44 0 0 777829 0 0 0
(1) 0.18 0 0 52935 0 0 0
1)) 10.33 0 0 3281386 0 0 0
(m) 2.17 0 0 690652 0 0 0
(Ségb'T"tal (B) 26.94 21450 [ 0.25 8508505 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 26.95 214501 0.25 8510016 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 214501 0.07 31781020

)TOtal (A+B+C 100 21450 | 0.07 31781020




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOK KUMAR
AGARWAL

ASHOK KUMAR
AGARWAL

AVANI
KANOI

AYAN
AGARWAL

MANISHA
AGARWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABHA3421L

ADDPA3216A

AGCPAB506F

AOCPA6921L

ABWPA2704N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1362956

1855187

1343750

522312

375000

5459205

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

1362956

1855187

1343750

522312

375000

5459205

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.28

5.82

4.22

1.64

1.18

17.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1362956

1855187

1343750

522312

375000

5459205

Class eg:y

Total

1362956

1855187

1343750

522312

375000

5459205

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.28

5.82

4.22

1.64

1.18

17.14




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.28

5.82

4.22

1.64

1.18

17.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1362956

1855187

1343750

522312

375000

5459205




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AYAN FINTRADE PRIVATE LTD.

BHORUKA INVESTMENT LTD

TCI BHORUKA PROJECTS LIMITED

PAN (IT)

AABCA3404G

AABCB9008R

AABCTO0696F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4097506

12121568

1592725

17811799

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

4097506

12121568

1592725

17811799

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.86

38.05

5591

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4097506

12121568

1592725

17811799

Class eg:y




Total

4097506

12121568

1592725

17811799

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.86

38.05

5

55.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.86

38.05

5591

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

4097506

12121568

1592725

17811799

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TEKMEK TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

VITRO SUPPLIERS PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCTS5143M

AABCV0343D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

1281653

1651205

2932858

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1281653

1651205

2932858

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.02

5.18

9.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1281653

1651205

2932858

Class eg:y

Total

1281653

1651205

2932858

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.02

5.18

9.21




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.02

5.18

9.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1281653

1651205

2932858

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







