General information about comp	pany
Scrip code	532410
NSE Symbol	na
MSEI Symbol	na
ISIN	INE330E01023
Name of the company	TRANSCORP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

## $\label{thm:continuous} \textbf{Table VI - Statement showing for eign ownership limits}$

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.19
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.2
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.2
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.19
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.19

Table I - Summary	Statement	holding o	of specified	securities
-------------------	-----------	-----------	--------------	------------

		-									
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each clar of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	23271004			23271004	73.05	23271004		23271004	73.05
(B)	Public	4393	8585790			8585790	26.95	8585790		8585790	26.95
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4401	31856794			31856794	100	31856794		31856794	100

			Table	I - Summar	y Statement ho	olding	of speci	fied s	securitio	es					
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Locked in shares (VII)		ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.05					23271004					
(B)	Public				26.95	21450	0.25			8510016	0	0	0		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														

21450 0.07

Total

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up	underlying   underlying   shares held   shares (calculated   VII) =   shares   shares (calculated   shares   sh	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of		
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group	•	•	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	5459205			5459205	17.14	5459205		5459205	17.14
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	17811799			17811799	55.91	17811799		17811799	55.91
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	23271004			23271004	73.05	23271004		23271004	73.05
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	23271004			23271004	73.05	23271004		23271004	73.05
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder		•				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	)									
(d)	Banks	4	2522			2522	0.01	2522		2522	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	2522			2522	0.01	2522		2522	0.01
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	2	418			418	0	418		418	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	418			418	0	418		418	0

(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)						
(4)	Non-institutions								
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	2	69606		69606	0.22	69606	69606	0.22
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4014	3696645		3696645	11.6	3696645	3696645	11.6
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4	777829		777829	2.44	777829	777829	2.44
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	199	58211		58211	0.18	58211	58211	0.18
(1)	Bodies Corporate	61	3289907		3289907	10.33	3289907	3289907	10.33
(m)	Any Other (specify)	107	690652		690652	2.17	690652	690652	2.17
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4387	8582850		8582850	26.94	8582850	8582850	26.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		4393	8585790		8585790	26.95	8585790	8585790	26.95
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Non Promoter- No.	n Public shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2		4401	31856794		31856794	100	31856794	31856794	100
Total (A+B+C)		4401	31856794		31856794	100	31856794	31856794	100

Sr.	No. Of No. of Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Securities and		full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Numb Locke shares	d in	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promote	r and Pr	omoter G	roup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				17.14					5459205			
(d)				55.91					17811799			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.05					23271004			
(2)	Foreign		•		•	•				1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.05					23271004			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public s	sharehol	der						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(d)				0.01	0	0			1511	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)				0.01	0	0			1511	0	0	0

(1)												
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)						1			•	<u>I</u>
(e)				0	0	0			0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0	0	0			0	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	18										
(f)				0.22	0	0			69606	0	0	0
(g)				11.6	21450	0.58			3636097	0	0	0
(h)				2.44	0	0			777829	0	0	0
(i)				0.18	0	0			52935	0	0	0
(1)				10.33	0	0			3281386	0	0	0
(m)				2.17	0	0			690652	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				26.94	21450	0.25			8508505	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				26.95	21450	0.25			8510016	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	omoter-	Non Publ	ic sha	reholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	21450	0.07			31781020			
Total (A+B+C				100	21450	0.07			31781020			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL	ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL	AVANI KANOI	AYAN AGARWAL	MANISHA AGARWAL	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AABHA3421L	ADDPA3216A	AGCPA8506F	AOCPA6921L	ABWPA2704N	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1362956	1855187	1343750	522312	375000	5459205					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1362956	1855187	1343750	522312	375000	5459205					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.28	5.82	4.22	1.64	1.18	17.14					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)	•	•							
Class eg:X	1362956	1855187	1343750	522312	375000	5459205					
Class eg:y											
Total	1362956	1855187	1343750	522312	375000	5459205					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.28	5.82	4.22	1.64	1.18	17.14					

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.28	5.82	4.22	1.64	1.18	17.14
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	1362956	1855187	1343750	522312	375000	5459205

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AYAN FINTRADE PRIVATE LTD.	BHORUKA INVESTMENT LTD	TCI BHORUKA PROJECTS LIMITED		
PAN (II)	AABCA3404G	AABCB9008R	AABCT0696F	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4097506	12121568	1592725	17811799	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4097506	12121568	1592725	17811799	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.86	38.05	5	55.91	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	4097506	12121568	1592725	17811799	
Class eg:y					

Total	4097506	12121568	1592725	17811799		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.86	38.05	5	55.91		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.86	38.05	5	55.91		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4097506	12121568	1592725	17811799		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

Bodies Corporate					
Searial No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TEKMEK TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	VITRO SUPPLIERS PVT LTD	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AABCT5143M	AABCV0343D	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1281653	1651205	2932858		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+(VI)	1281653	1651205	2932858		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.02	5.18	9.21		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1281653	1651205	2932858		
Class eg:y					
Total	1281653	1651205	2932858		
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	4.02	5.18	9.21		

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.02	5.18	9.21	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1281653	1651205	2932858	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0 0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		